E-COLL Construction site marker spray

Construction site marker spray

L[]

Product description

Ideal for all marking work.
. Application areas
Construction s.ites

Parking places.

Wood, grass, sand, gravel, steel etc.
°
Technical characteristics
Solvent-free dispersion of lead-and cadmium-free pigments.
Contains no chlorinated solvents.

Colour Volume Packaging
ml

Black 500 Syringe
Blue 500 Syringe
Green 500 Syringe
Orange 500 Syringe
Red 500 Syringe
Violet 500 Syringe
White 500 Syringe
Yellow 500 Syringe

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV Tel: +31 88 855 8170 | E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Paint | Marking

Article

12740341
11821328
12740340
11821329
12740338
12740339
11597895
11821327

PR1444631531695_EN_26.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11597895?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11821327?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11821328?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11821329?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12740338?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12740339?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12740340?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12740341?searchEriksPartno=true

