

E-COLL Construction site marker spray

Construction site marker spray

Product description

Ideal for all marking work.

Application areas

Construction s.ites

Parking places.

Wood, grass, sand, gravel, steel etc.

Technical characteristics

Solvent-free dispersion of lead-and cadmium-free pigments. Contains no chlorinated solvents.

Colour	Volume	Packaging	Article
	ml		
Black	500	Syringe	12740341
Blue	500	Syringe	11821328
Green	500	Syringe	12740340
Orange	500	Syringe	11821329
Red	500	Syringe	12740338
Violet	500	Syringe	12740339
White	500	Syringe	11597895
Yellow	500	Syringe	11821327

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

ERIKS

PR1444631531695_EN_26.06.2024